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. -ugagguaguaguCuguac
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaA
. -ugagguaguaguuuguuc
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguac
. -ugagguaguaguuuCuac
. .ugCgguaguaguuuguac
. -ugagguagGaguuuguac
. .ugagguaguagAuuguac
. -ugagguGguaguuuguac
. -ugagguaguaAuuuguac
. .ugagguaguaguGuguac
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hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

. -UCAYGUAGUAGUUUGUAC - « - -« e e e mmm e e e m e e e e nm e e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e
- -UQAYGCAGUAGUUUGUAC - « - - -« « e o o e e e n oo e e e nm e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
. -UQAGGUAGUAGUUUGUAU « « - -« e e e oo e e e e e e et e e e e e e nm e e e e e e e e e
. .ugagguaguaguuugCac
. -ugaAguaguaguuuguac
. -ugagAuaguaguuuguac
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguac
. -ugagguaguaguuCguac
. -ugGgguaguaguuuguac
. .Agagguaguaguuuguac
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguac
. -ugagguaguaCuuuguac
. -UAagguaguaguuuguac
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguac
. .ugagguaguaguAuguac
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuac

. -ugagguaguagGuuguac
. -UAagguaguaguuuguaca
. .ugagguaguagGuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguuugCaca
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguaca
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacC
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacG
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguuCguaca
. -ugagguaguUguuuguaca
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGca
. -ugagguaguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguagCuuguaca
. .uCagguaguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguGguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguCuguaca
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacuy
. -ugagguaguagAuuguaca
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguaca
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuaca
. -ugagAuaguaguuuguaca
. -ugCgguaguaguuuguaca
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguGguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguuugulca
. .Agagguaguaguuuguaca
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguaca
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAa
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguaca
. -ugaAguaguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguuuguala
. .ugagguagCaguuuguaca
. -ugGgguaguaguuuguaca

. -ugagguUguaguuuguaca
. -ugagguaguaguuCguacag
. -ugagguaguaguuuguGcag
. -ugagguaguaAuuuguacag
. -ugagguaguaguuugualag
. -ugagguaguaguuuluacag
. -ugGgguaguaguuuguacag
. -ugagguaguaguuuAuacag
. -ugagguagAaguuuguacag
. -ugagguagCaguuuguacag
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacag
. -uUagguaguaguuuguacag
. -UAagguaguaguuuguacag
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacag
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacGg
. -ugagguaguGguuuguacag

. -ugCgguaguaguuuguacag
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacag

. -ugagguaguagGuuguacag
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hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

. .ugagguaguaguCuguacag -
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacac -
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacag -
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacag -
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacag -
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguacag -
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacag -
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacag -
. -ugaAguaguaguuuguacag -
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacag -
. -ugagguaguUguuuguacag -
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacag -
. .ugagguagGaguuuguacag -
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacau .
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacUg
. -ugagguagualuuuguacag
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaA..
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacag -
. .ugagguaguaCuuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuAguacagu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAagu
. .ugagguaguCguuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacagG
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuuAuacagu
. .UAagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguagualUuuuguacagu
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaCuaguuuguacagu
. -uUagguaguaguuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacGgu
. .ugagguaguaguuuUuacagu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacacu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacalu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcagu
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguCuguacagu
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacagu
. -ugCgguaguaguuuguacagu
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacCgu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcagu
. .ugagUuaguaguuuguacagu
. -ugaAguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacagu
. -ugagguCguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacagu
. -uCagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacagu
. -ugagguaguaguAuguacagu
. .ugaUguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguaguuugGacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguaUagu
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacagu
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacagu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguaGagu
. .ugaggualuaguuuguacagu
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguacagu
. -ugaggCaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAu
. .ugagguagGaguuuguacagu
. -ugGgguaguaguuuguacagu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacugu

hsa-let-7g-3p
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hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

. -ugagguaguaguuuguacagC.
. -ugagguaguaguuuCuacagu -
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacagu -
. -ugagguUguaguuuguacagu -
. -ugagguaguaguuuguCcagu -
. -ugagguagCaguuuguacagu -
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacagA.
. -ugagguaAuaguuuguacagu -
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacagu -
. -ugagguaguaguuGguacagu -
. -ugagguaguaguuCguacagu -
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguGcaguu

hsa-let-7g-3p

. .ugagguaguaguGuguacaguu. . . .

. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaCuu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguG
. .ugagguaguaCuuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuugAacaguu-. . . -

. .ugagguaguaguuAguacaguu
. -UAagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaggCaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguagGaguuuguacaguu
. .ugagUuaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguCguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuCuacaguu
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguu
. -uUagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaggualuaguuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguUguuuguacaguu. . . .

. -ugagguaguaguuuguacagCu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacGguu
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguCuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAaguu. . . .

. .ugagguaguaguuugualaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacCguu
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaAguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguaGaguu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagGu
. -ugaCguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaAuuuguacaguu
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagucC-. . . .

. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacaguu
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaAuu
. -ugagguaguaguuugGacaguu

. .ugagguaguagGuuguacaguu. . . .

. -ugagguaguaguuuUuacaguu
. -ugagguUguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguGguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguGguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaguA
. -ugagguagualuuuguacaguu
. -ugagAuaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguagCaguuuguacaguu
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuugCacaguu

. .ugagguaCuaguuuguacaguu. . . .

. .ugagguaguaguuuAuacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacagAu
. -ugagguaguaguuGguacaguu
. -ugCgguaguaguuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaluu. . . -

. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguu
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77
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6
80
140
135
368
32

23
13
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13
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20
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155
176
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256
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16
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17
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109
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hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UgagguagUAgUAUGUACAGUU - « - -« - e e e e e m e e e e me e eema e e annaneenaannnn 7 1 Z1_
.. UgagguagAagUUUQOUACAGUU - - - - - o o oo e e e e e e e e e e aeaeeaeaeaaaaaan 63 1 Z1_

- -UgagguaAgUAgUUUGUACUGUU . - - - ¢ e o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 589 1 71 _

- .UgGQgUAgUAGUUUQGUACAGUU - « - - e - e e e e m e m e ma e e mm e memmaennseaaaenaneenaannnn 641 1 Z1_

. .UugalguaguagUUUQUACAGUU - - - - - o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaaeeaaeaaaaaaan 16 1 Z1_

- -UgaggUCOUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -+« o c e e e m e e e e m m e e m e e m e e e e e e e e 56 1 71 _

- .UgaggGaguagUUUQGUACAGUU - « « -« -« e e e me e e e ma e ena e e e 40 1 Z1_
.. UgagguUaguUagUUUGUCCAgUU - - - - o oo it i e e e e e e e e e eeeeeemaeeaaaaaaan 10 1 Z1_

- -UgagguaAgUAgUUUGUACGOUUU - - -+« o o e e e e m e e e e e e e e e et e e e e e e e 5 1 71 _

- .UgagguaguagUUUGUACAGUUU . « -« -« e e e m e e e e me e memnaannseasnasnanennennnnnn 461 0 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguuu 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguCuguacaguuu 1 71 _

. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuC 24 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuugualaguuu. . . 5 1 71 _

. .ugagguaguaguAuguacaguuu 1 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguAu 2 1 Z1_

. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacaguuu 1 1 71 _

. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuA. . . 1509 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuG 252 1 71 _

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUguuu 7 1 Z1_

. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 4 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcaguuu 4 1 71 _

. .ugagguaguUguuuguacaguuu 1 1 Z1_

. .ugagguGguaguuuguacaguuu 1 1 Z1_

. .ugagguagCaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 71 _

. .ugagguaguagCuuguacaguuu 1 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguCu 1 1 Z1_

. -Agagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 71 _

. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacaguuu. . . 3 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagCuu 4 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuAuacaguuu 1 1 71 _

- .UgagguaguaguuUUgUACAQUUAG . - . -« et ot e e ame e emaamaena e e aea e 13 1 Z1_
.. UgagguaguUagUUUGUACAgUUGY - - - - o o i i e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaeeaaaaaaaaaan 1 1 Z1_

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuug - . 1 0 71 _
ugagguaguaguuuguacaguUUU . . . ... e e a e eeeeeeaeeaeeeaaaaaaaana 2 1 Z1_
ugagguaguagGuUUQUACAGUUUQGA - - - - - -« aa e e e e mmaamaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaannnn 1 1 Z1_
ugagguaguUaAgUUUQGUACAGUUAGA - - - - -« @ o c e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e eae e 4 1 71 _
..... gagguagUAGUUUGUACEGU - « - - - e e e ne e eeme e e mammmmeama e eeaa e e aennan 1 1 Z1_
..... [S =T [o [UE=To U E=To U0 LU T U F= T T T 3 0 Z1_
..... UagguaguagUUUQGUABCAGU - - - -« =« - -« e m m e e mm e e mm e e m e e e e e e e e e 1 1 71 _
..... 0agguagUAGUUCGUACAGU - « - - - e e e n e e e e e e e mma e e 1 1 Z1_
..... gagguagUAGUGUQUACAGUU . « -« « o« e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e sssssaasaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaeaeaenennn 1 1 Z1_
..... 9CggUAGUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - - -« e o m e e e o m e e m m e e m e e e e e e e e e e 1 1 71 _
..... 0agguagUAGUUUGUACAGUU . - -« -« e c e n e e m e m e m e m e mm e e mm e 15 0 Z1_
1 1 71_

2 1 Z1_

1 0 Z1_

1 1 71_

1 0 Z1_

. . .acuguacaggccacugccuuge. - 1 0 Z1_
............................................................. cuguacaggccacugccuugc. . 1 0 Z1_
- .UCugagguaguUaAgUUUQGUAC . « -« -« e e e e e e e mammmmeamamecneaea e e e 2 1 GDM
. .CcugagguUagUAgUUUQGUAC - - - - - - o o o e e e e e e e e e e aeaeeaaaaaaan 2 1 GDM
- -UcugagguaguaguUUUQUABCAGU - - - -« -« o« e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e 13 1 GDM
- .UcugagguaguaguUUUQUACAQGU. - « . -« - e m e m e e ma e memma e neananennenannaneennnnnnnn 13 1 GDM
. .UcugagguaguaguUUUGUACAGU - - - - - - o o c e oo e e e e e e e e e e e eaeaaeaaaaaaan 13 1 GDM
Y [e1UTo F=To T [ E=To U E= Vo [U U LU Lo U oot o [ 5 1 GDM
- .UcugagguaguaguUUUQUACAGUU - « . -« - e e s e e e me o me e e e mm e menamsenenaananennnnnnnn 27 1 GDM
. .UcugagguaguaguuUUGUACAGUU - - - - - o o oo e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aeaaaaaaaaaaan 27 1 GDM
. .Ucugagguaguaguuuguacaguu. . . . 27 1 GDM
- . CUQAGQUAGUAGUUUGUA . -« - e e e e e e m e mm e me e m e m e mm o mm e mmmm e 2 0 GDM
L .cugagguaguUagUUUGUAU . - - . e e e e e eeeaeeeaaaaaaaan 21 1 GDM
. .CUgAgQUAgUAGUUUGUABA . . . . o o o e e o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2 1 GDM
- .CUQAggUAgUAGUUUGUAA . . . - o e et e e ea e eamasnscaamecaaaaa e e e 2 1 GDM
. .cugagguaguaguuuguau 21 1 GDM
- -CUQAgGUAGUAGUUUGUAC - - « = - - - w e m m e e mm e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 28 0 GDM



hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- - CUJAGQUAGUAGAUUGUAC - - - =« « - o c e e e mm e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
- - CUQJAGGUAGUGGUUUGUAC - - - =« « « - o o e e e m o e e e e m o e e e e e e e e e e e n e e e e
- - CUQJAGGUAGUAGUUUGUAC - - - =« « - o o e e e m o e e e m ot e e e m ot e e e m e e et e e e e e e
. - CUJAGQUAGUAGUUUGUAC - - - =« « « - o c e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e ee e eaeae s
. -CUQAGQUAGUAGUUUGUAU - - - -« e o o o e et e o e et e m o e et e e e e e e e
- - CUQJAGGUAGUAGUUUGUACE - - = « « « - o o x e xm oo e e et m o e e e e m ot e e et e et e e e e e e e
. - CUJAGQUAGUAGUUUGUAAR - - -« « « « o e e e e mc e e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
. - CUQJAGQUAGUAGUUUGUACE - - « « « « - o o e e e m o e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e n e e oo e e
- - CUQJAGGUAGUAGUUUGUACE - - = « « « - o o x e xm oo e e et m o e e e e m ot e e et e et e e e e e e e
. - CUJAGQUAGUAGUUUGUACAT - « = « « -« -« w « x mcm e e e m e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e e e maeaea s
. -CUQJAGQUAGUAGUCUGUACAY - « « « « - - - =« « « m o o e e e e m o e e e e e e e e e e e e n e e
. - CUQJAGQUAGUAGUUUGUACGY - - « « « - o o e e e mmc e e e m e e e e m et e e e e e et e e e e e
. .cGgagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguGguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagC
. .cugUgguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagC
. .cugagguaguaguuugCacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagA
. .cugagguaguaguCuguacagu
. .cugagguaAuaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacGgu
. .cugGgguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cGgagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacGgu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagG
. .cugagguaguGguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuCguacagu
. .Augagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagC
. .cugagguaguaguuuguGcagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuCguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagA
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagA
. .cugagguaguaguuuguUcagu
. .cugagguagCaguuuguacagu
. .cugaggCaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacalu
. .cugagguaguaguuugAacagu
. .Uugagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuugualagu
. .cugagguagAaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cCgagguaguaguuuguacagu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacaguGe. . . .
. .cugagguaguaguuuAuacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguuuCuacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguuugCacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacaguC
. .Uugagguaguaguuuguacaguu. . . .
. .cugGgguaguaguuuguacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguAuguacaguu
. .cCgagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. .cugagguaAuaguuuguacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguuCguacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacagCu
. .cugagguagAaguuuguacaguu
. .Augagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. .cugagguagAaguuuguacaguu
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacaguC
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacGguu. . . .

. .cugagguaguaguuuguacaguA
. .cugagguaguaguuuAuacaguu
. .cugagguagGaguuuguacaguu
. .Augagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. .cugagguaguGguuuguacaguu. . . .

. .cugagguaguaguuuguacGguu
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GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .CUQaggUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUU . - -« -« e m e e e e m e m e m m e m e e mm e mmmmameenenneenennan 920 0 GDM
. -CUQAggUAgUAGUUUGUGCAGUU - - -+« o o c e e o o m e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eea e 1 1 GDM
. -CUgAggUaAgUAGUUUGUACATAU - - -« « o o c e e e m e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1 1 GDM
. .cCgagguaguUagUUUQUACAGUU . - « . -« c e ne e m e n e e e e ma e nenamseneennennennnn 3 1 GDM
. .CUgaggUaAlUagUUUQGUACAGUU - - - - o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeaaeeaaaaaaaan 1 1 GDM
. -CUgAaggUagUAGCUUGUACAGUU - - -+« o - o e e m m e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 4 1 GDM
. .CugagguaguaguuuguacagUA. . . . . ..ttt h e e e e eeaeaa e 19 1 GDM
. -CUQgAgAUAgUAgUUUGUACAGUU - - - - o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeaeeeaaaaaaaan 1 1 GDM
. -CUgAggUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - -+« c o e e e m e e mm e e m e e e m e e e e e e e e 920 0 GDM
- .CUQAggUAgUAGUUUGABCAGUU . - -« -« e e e e e e e m e e e e e e e neana s aeaneenannnn 1 GDM
. .CUgagguUagCagUUUQUACAGUU - - - - o o o o o e e e e e e m e e e e eaaaeeeaaaaaaaan 7 1 GDM
Y TN o =T [ 8 E=To [UE= Vo T8 UL L [02= o= T LU 1 GDM
. .CugagguaguaguuuguacagUA. . . . . ..ttt h e e e e eeaeaa e 19 1 GDM
. .CUgagguUaguUagUUUGUACAGUC - - - -« o o e e m e et e e e e e e e e ea e eae e aaaaaaan 60 1 GDM
. .cugagguaguaguuuguaclguu. . . . 1 GDM
- .CUgaggCaguAQUUUQUACAGUU . - -« -« c e e e e e m e m e mmmmm e mema e aa e 2 1 GDM
- .CUgaggCaguAGUUUQUACAGUU - - -« = o o - s e o m e e m e et e e e e e e e e e e eaa e 2 1 GDM
- -AugagguagUAGUUUQGUACAGUU - - -« =« - - e e m m e e mm e e e e e m e e e e e e e e 7 1 GDM
- .CUQaggUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUU . - -« -« e m e e e m e m e m e m e m e mm e mmmmameeneanenen 920 0 GDM
. .cugagguaguagCuuguacaguu. . . . 4 1 GDM
. -CUgaggUaAgUAGCUUGUACAGUU - - -« « o - - e e m m e e m e et e e e e e e e e e e e e 4 1 GDM
- .CUgagguUagCagQUUUQUACAGUU . - -« -« c e e e e e m e e e e mm e e e 7 1 GDM
. .CUgAaggUagUAgUCUQUACAGUU - - - - o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaaaaaeaeaaaaaaan 1 1 GDM
- -CUgaggUAgUUQUUUQUACAGUU - - -+« o - o e e m m e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1 1 GDM
- .CUgagguagUagUUUQUACAGUG. - - - v e e e o eemec s amammcne e e e e e 2 1 GDM
. .CUgAaggUagUAgUUCUACAGUU - - - - o o o o e e i e e e e e e e e e e e aeaeaeaaaaaaaan 4 1 GDM
- .culagguaguagUUUQGUACAGUU - - -« « -« e e m e e e e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e 1 1 GDM
- .CUgagguUagUAgUUUQGCACAGUU . - « . -« e e e e e e e e e memma e aa e 3 1 GDM
. .CUgAaggUagUaAgUUUGUACCOUU - - - - o o ittt e e e e e aeeaeeeaaaaaaaan 3 1 GDM
- -CUQAAQUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - -« =« -« e e e m e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e 1 1 GDM
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacGguu. . . . 4 1 GDM
. .CUQAggUAgUAgUUAQUACAGUU - - - - o o o oo e i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeaeeeaaaaaaaan 1 1 GDM
. -CUgAaggUagUAGUUUGUAUAGUU - - -+« o o o e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1 1 GDM
. .CUgagguaguaguUuUUgUaCAgCU. - .. v et e eeiee e ama e e e e eaaa e 4 1 GDM
.. CUQAgQUAgUAAUUUGUACAGUU - - - - o o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeaeeaaaaaaaaan 1 1 GDM
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacaguuu. . . 3 0 GDM
. .cugagguaguaguuuguacaguuA 1 1 GDM
. -CUgAagguUagUAgUUUGUACAGUUG - -« - o -« e e o m e e m e e e e e e e e e ea e eaa e 2 1 GDM
. -CUgagguUagUagUUUGUACUGUUU - -« - - o e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2 1 GDM
- .CUgagguaguaguUuUUQUaCAgUUG. . . -« e e o ee i e e e amammc e ma e e aa e eaaa e 2 1 GDM
PR ¥ T oo To T8 E= Yo U E= Vo [0 U0 Lo U o C 9 1 GDM
- -UQUQQUAGUAGUUUGUAC - - -+« o o m e e m m e e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e 12 1 GDM
- .UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGABC. - -« - e e e ee e e e e ma e e ma e e e 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguac 9 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagUuaguaguuuguac 3 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguac 35 1 GDM
. .ugagUuaguaguuuguac 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguac 58 1 GDM
- -UQAQQUAGUAGUUUGUAC - - -+« o« m e e m e e e e mm e e e mm e m e e e e e e e e 13024 0 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguac 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUc 11 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaCuaguuuguac 1 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguac 81 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguac 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguac 37 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuac 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguCguuuguac 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaCuuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugCgguaguaguuuguac 4 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguac 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguac 37 1 GDM
- .UgagguagUAgUUUOUAU . - - . . o o e e i e e e e e e e e e e 1887 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguac 12 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguac 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguac 16 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UgagguaguaguUUUQGUAA. . . . . .. ettt it o e a e e e e e aa e eaaa e 327 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguac 14 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguac 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguac 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguac 43 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguac 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAac 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguac 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguac 81 1 GDM
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguac 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguac 516 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguac 13024 0 GDM
. .ugagguagualuuuguac 8 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagAuuguac 1264 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguac 516 1 GDM
. .ugagguaUuaguuuguac 5 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguac 9 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguac 81 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguac 9 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguac 74 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguCc 2 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguaguuuguCc 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCac 50 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguac 6 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguau 1887 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuluac 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguac 47 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguac 9 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguac 12 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguac 43 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuac 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguac 6 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguac 74 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguac 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguagualuuuguac 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuac 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguac 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguac 58 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguac 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagAuuguac 1264 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguac 81 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGac 2 1 GDM
. .ugaggualuaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuac 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUc 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaul 1887 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCac 50 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguac 58 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagAuuguac 1264 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguac 6 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguac 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGac 2 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguac 35 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguac 81 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguac 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguac 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUc 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguac 6 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguCguuuguac 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguac 47 1 GDM
. .ugaggualuaguuuguac 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguac 81 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguac 11 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UQAgQUAgGAGUUUQGUAC. - « « - e c e e e e e m e mm e e ma e e e 1 1 GDM
- - UQAJOUAGUAAUUUGUAC - - -+« o o o e e o m e et o m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e e ea e 16 1 GDM
R0 To =T T U E= Vo 0F= Yo T8 T8 8T U T L 37 1 GDM
- .UQAQgQUAGUAGUUUQGUAC . - « « -« m e e m e e m e mm e e mm e e mm e e 13024 0 GDM
- -UQAJOUGGUAGUUUGUAC - - -+« o o m e e e o m e et e m e e e e e e m e e e et e e e e e e e 42 1 GDM
- -UQAQOAAQUAGUUUGUAC - - -+« o o m e e m m e e e e mm e e m e e e e e e e e e e 9 1 GDM
- .UQAQgQUAGAAQUUUQGUAC. - « « - e e e e e e e m e mm e e e ma e e ma e e 14 1 GDM
.. UQAggUAgABGQUUUQGUAC - - - - - o o o e e e e e e aaeaeaaeaaaaaaan 14 1 GDM
- -UQAQQUGGUAGUUUGUAC - - -+« - o m e e m m e e mm e e m e e m e e e e e e e e 42 1 GDM
- .UQAQCUAGUAGUUUQGUAC. - « « - e c e e e e e m e mm e e mm e menaaaneeaeaaa e 3 1 GDM
L UgAaggUAgUAgUUUCUAC - - - - oo i e e e e eaeaaeeeaaaaaan 4 1 GDM
R 0o =T T U E= Vo TU =Y T8 18 8T (07 T 50 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguaguUUUQGUAA. . . . . .. ettt it o e a e e e e e aa e eaaa e 327 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguac 47 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaG 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguac 35 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguac 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguac 8 1 GDM
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguac 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguac 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguac 43 1 GDM
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuluac 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAac 7 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguac 18 1 GDM
- -UQagQUAGUAGUUUGUAA - - - o o o e e e m e et e e e e e e e e e e e e eeae e 327 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguac 516 1 GDM
. .ugaCguaguaguuuguac 1 GDM
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguac 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguac 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguac 16 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguac 74 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguac 42 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguala 11 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguaca 31 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguaca 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguaca 6 1 GDM
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguaca 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaca 4848 0 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacC 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguaca 13 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCaca 7 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguaca 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguaca 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguaca 6 1 GDM
. -Agagguaguaguuuguaca 21 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguaca 25 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGa 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAa 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguaca 18 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguaca 24 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaca 4848 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguaca 4 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguaca 24 1 GDM
- .UQagguagUAgUUUQGUGCA . « . -« et e e eeie e e e e amameama e e e e naaaa e 607 1 GDM
. -Agagguaguaguuuguaca 21 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuaca 2 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

. .ugagguaguaguCuguaca 26 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguaca 5 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguaca 13 1 GDM
. .ugagguagGaguuuguaca 1 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguaca 1 GDM
. .UAagguaguaguuuguaca 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguaca 25 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguaca 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAa 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacG 52 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguaca 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguCca 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguaca 13 1 GDM
. -Agagguaguaguuuguaca 21 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguaca 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguaca 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuaca 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguaca 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacG 52 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUu 77 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguaca 20 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguaca 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguaca 26 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguaca 31 1 GDM
. .ugaUguaguaguuuguaca 1 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguaca 24 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguaca 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGca 607 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguaca 20 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguaca 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguala 11 1 GDM
- -UQAQgQUAGUAGUUUGUACE - - « = - - - e e m m e e mm e e m e e m e e e e e e e e 4848 0 GDM
- .UgUQQUAgUAGUUUQGUACA - « « -« e - e e e e e e m e mm e e mm e memma e e 9 1 GDM
- -UQAJOUAGABGUUUGUACE - - « - - - x e o m e e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e ea e 6 1 GDM
- -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUGCA - -« « - o c e e m e e e e m e e e m e e e e e e e e 607 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguaca 25 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguala 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacG 52 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacC 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagAuuguaca 26 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguaca 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacu 77 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguaca 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguaca 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguaca 31 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacC 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguaca 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguaca 22 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagAuuguaca 26 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGaca 1 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguaca 22 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguaca 26 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguaca 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguaca 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuaca 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagAuuguaca 26 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguaca 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacu 77 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguaca 3 1 GDM



hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

VT F-To o OF=To U E=To U LU TN o[ F= o o 22 1 GDM
- -UQAJOUAGUAGGUUGUACE - - « = o - - w e m e e e m e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e eea e 9 1 GDM
- -UQAgQUAGUAGGUUGUACE - - « - - - e e m m e e e e m e e e m e e e e e e e e e e 9 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacag 4 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacag 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcag 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuacag 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacau 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacag 16 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguacag 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacag 11 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacag 14 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacag 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacag 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacag 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacag 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacag 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacag 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacag 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacCg 28 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacag 16 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGag 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguacag 15 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacag 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacag 13 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacau 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacGg 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUg 41 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacag 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguacag 15 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacag 22 1 GDM
- -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUACAY - « = = = =« = = =« e e o m e e e mm e e m e m e e e e e e e 4578 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacag 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguacag 6 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacag 34 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacag 13 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguacag 6 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGag 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguagGaguuuguacag 2 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacag 4 1 GDM
- -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUACAY - « = - = -« = = =« e e o m e e e m e e m e m e e e e e e e e e 4578 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualag 29 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaC 27 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacag 22 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcag 40 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacag 1 GDM
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguacag 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualag 29 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacag 9 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcag 40 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacag 11 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacag 8 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacag 14 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacag 14 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUg 41 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacag 3 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacag 35 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacag 16 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUAGUUUGUACAC - - - - - e e o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 27 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacag 14 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacag 14 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacag 34 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacag 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacag 19 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UQGQQUAGUAGUUUQGUACAY - « - « = -« - e e e m e m e mm e e mm e e e 35 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUAGUUUGUACAC - - - - - - e e o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ea e 27 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUAGCUUGUACAY - « = - - -« «  c m e e e m m e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e 19 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguUaAgUUUQGUACGEQ . « -« - e ee e eo e e mammeeama e e e 30 1 GDM
. UgaggUagUAgUUUGCACAg - - - - e e e e e e e e eaeeaeeaaaaaaan 17 1 GDM
- -UgagguagUagUUUQUACAA . . . - - o e e i e e e e e e e e e e e e e 273 1 GDM
. .UgagguaguaguUUUGUACAA. . . . . .ttt e e e ma e e e e e aa e eaaa e 273 1 GDM
.. UgAaggUAgUAgUUUAUBCAY - - - - - - - e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeaaaeeaaaaaaan 10 1 GDM
- -UgUQQUAGUAGUUUGUACAT - « = - - -« =« m e e e m mmm e e mmm e m e e e e e e e e 5 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguagUUUQGUUCAQ . « -« e e e ee e e e e mammemeama e e naaaa e e 3 1 GDM
- -UQagguAgUAgUUUOUACAA . . - - - o e e o m et e e e e e e e e e e e e e eea e 273 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUg 41 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacag 18 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguacag 1 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacag 8 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguacag 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacag 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAag 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacag 34 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacag 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcag 40 1 GDM
. .ugaggualuaguuuguacag 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacag 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacag 4578 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacGg 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcag 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacag 17 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguacag 15 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacag 22 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacag 35 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacag 13 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacag 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacag 17 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacag 11 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacag 14 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacag 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacag 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacau 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualag 29 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacag 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuacag 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacag 2 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguaguuugCacagu 608 1 GDM
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacagu 209 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacagu 947 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacagu 181 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguagCuuguacagu 722 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGacagu 20 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacagu 218 1 GDM
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacagu 209 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacagu 33 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguacagu 264 1 GDM
- -UgagguUaAgUAgUUUOUACCOU . - - - - e e o c e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 45 1 GDM
- .UgagguagGagUUUGUACAQGU. - « - -« -« e e e me o ea e e ma e e na e e 46 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacagu 218 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGagu 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagG 720 1 GDM
. .ugagguagualuuuguacagu 35 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagu 169495 0 GDM
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguacagu 71 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagG 720 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAagu 61 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacagu 608 1 GDM
. -ugagguagGaguuuguacagu 46 1 GDM
. -ugCgguaguaguuuguacagu 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaCu 38 1 GDM
. -ugGgguaguaguuuguacagu 972 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacugu 427 1 GDM



hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UgagguUagCagUUUQGUACAQGU. - « - -« - e e e me e ma e memma e menaaa e e 479 1 GDM
.. UgagguUagUAgUUUAUBCAGU - - - - - o o oo e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaeeeaeeaaaaaaan 303 1 GDM
- -UQagQUAGUAGUUAQUACAGU - - - - -« e o m e e e mmm e e m e e e e e e e e e 306 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguUagUCUQUACAQGU. - « . - e - e e e e e e ma e eema e e naaa e na e e 947 1 GDM
- -UQagguUAgUAGUUUOUACUGU . - - - -« e o m et e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e 427 1 GDM
- -UgaCguaAgUAGUUUGUACAGU - « - - -« s o m e e e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e e e 12 1 GDM
- .UgagguagGagUUUGUACAQGU. - « . -« - e e e me e e e mam e na e e 46 1 GDM
.. UgagguUagUAgUUUAUBCAGU - - - - - o o oo e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaeeeaeeaaaaaaan 303 1 GDM
- -UABQQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGU - = - - -« e o m e e e e m e e e e mm e e m e e e e e e e e e 233 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguagUUUQGUACAQGU. - « - -« -« e e e e m e e e e ma e e ma e e 169495 0 GDM
.. UgaguuagUagUUUQGUACAGU - - - - - - o o e e e e e e e e aeeeaeeeaaaaaan 18 1 GDM
- -UgagguagUAgUUUGUACAGG . - - - -« e o c e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 720 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacagu 221 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacagu 179 1 GDM
. .ugaCguaguaguuuguacagu 12 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacagu 177 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguaCuuuguacagu 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaCuuuguacagu 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacalu 37 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacagu 177 1 GDM
. -ugagCuaguaguuuguacagu 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacagu 144 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacagu 159 1 GDM
- -UgagguaAgUAgUUUGUACUGU . - - - -« e o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 427 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguacagu 49 1 GDM
. -ugagguGguaguuuguacagu 562 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacagu 221 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAagu 61 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacagu 144 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacagu 722 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacagu 306 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuacagu 33 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguUagUUUGUACAGA. - - - -« e o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2583 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacagu 33 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcagu 674 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacagu 277 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacagu 562 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacagu 103 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacagu 159 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacagu 947 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacagu 181 1 GDM
. -ugagguUguaguuuguacagu 106 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguCcagu 16 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacagu 144 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacagu 790 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacagu 179 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcagu 102 1 GDM
. -ugagUuaguaguuuguacagu 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaCuaguuuguacagu 12 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGagu 20 1 GDM
. -uUagguaguaguuuguacagu 33 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacagu 344 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguacagu 49 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacagu 551 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuacagu 33 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGacagu 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacagu 608 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGacagu 20 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGagu 20 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacagu 218 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacagu 33 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguaguuCguacagu 1068 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacGgu 1043 1 GDM
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacagu 10 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacagu 177 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualUagu 542 1 GDM
. .ugagUuaguaguuuguacagu 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacagu 551 1 GDM
. -ugagguagualuuuguacagu 35 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UgagguGQUAgUUUQGUACAQGU. -« « -« - e e e e m e mm e e mammmena e neeaa e 562 1 GDM
- -UQagguaAgUAgUUUGUAUBGU - - - - -« e o m e e o et e e e e e e e e e e e e 542 1 GDM
- -UQGQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGU - - - - -« e o m e e e m e e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e 972 1 GDM
- .ugalguaguagUUUQGUACAQGU. - « « -« - e e e e me o ma e e ma e mena e e e 28 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUAGUUUGUCCAGU - = - - - e e o m e e e e m et e e e e m e e e e e e e e 16 1 GDM
- -UgaggCaAGUAGUUUGUACAGU - « - - -« « o m e e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e e 586 1 GDM
- .UgagguUagCagUUUQGUACAQGU. - « - -« - e e e me e ma e memma e menaaa e e 479 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacGgu 1043 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAu 165 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacCgu 45 1 GDM
. .ugaCguaguaguuuguacagu 12 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAu 165 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguacagu 49 1 GDM
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacagu 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualUagu 542 1 GDM
. .ugCgguaguaguuuguacagu 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacalu 37 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacagu 277 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacagu 155 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguCguuuguacagu 16 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacagu 221 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguacagu 33 1 GDM
. -ugaUguaguaguuuguacagu 28 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguCguuuguacagu 16 1 GDM
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguacagu 30 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacalu 37 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacagu 179 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacagu 181 1 GDM
. .ugagguaUuaguuuguacagu 59 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacagu 1068 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguacagu 106 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagC 11408 1 GDM
. -ugagguCguaguuuguacagu 51 1 GDM
- .AgagguUagUAgUUUQGUACAQGU. - « - -« e e e e e e mmmemma e e na e e e 344 1 GDM
. -ugaggGaguaguuuguacagu 71 1 GDM
. -ugaggualUuaguuuguacagu 59 1 GDM
. .ugaUguaguaguuuguacagu 28 1 GDM
- -UABQQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGU - = - - - 4« o o e et o m e e e m e m e mm e m e e e e e e e ea e 233 1 GDM
- -UgaggUAGUAGUUUGUGCAGU - - - - -« e o c e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 674 1 GDM
- .UgagguUagCagUUUQGUACAQGU. - « - -« e e e e e e e ma e enaea e 479 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUAGUUUGUCCAGU - = - - - e e o m e e e e m et e e e e m e e e e e e e e 16 1 GDM
- -CgagguUaAgUAGUUUOUACAGU - - - - -« « o c e e e e e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e 790 1 GDM
- .UgaggAagUAGUUUGUACAQGU. - « - -« - e e e e m e mm e e ma e e ma e e 155 1 GDM
.. UgagguUagUaAgUUUGABCAGU - - - - - o o oo e e e e e e eeeemaeeaaaaaaan 103 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUCUUUGUACAGU - = - - -« « o m e e e m e e e e mm e e m e e e e e e e 16 1 GDM
. .UgagguaguaguuuguacagC. - ... w et e it et e e e e e eeeeaeaa e eaaaa e 11408 1 GDM
. .ugagguaUuaguuuguacagu 59 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacGgu 1043 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacagu 51 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguagCuuguacagu 722 1 GDM
- -UgagguagUagUUUGUACAGA. - - - -« e o m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2583 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAagu 61 1 GDM
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacagu 10 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacagu 1068 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguacagu 106 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuulUuacagu 23 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguaCuuuguacagu 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAu 165 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguacagu 33 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacagu 159 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacagu 51 1 GDM
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacagu 209 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuacagu 303 1 GDM
. .ugagguaCuaguuuguacagu 12 1 GDM
. -ugaggCaguaguuuguacagu 586 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacagu 277 1 GDM
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguacagu 30 1 GDM
. -ugaggCaguaguuuguacagu 586 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuulUuacagu 23 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

. .ugagguaguGguuuguacagu 551 1 GDM
. -ugaggGaguaguuuguacagu 71 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcagu 102 1 GDM
. .ugagguagualuuuguacagu 35 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaCu 38 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacagu 972 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagC 11408 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagu 169495 0 GDM
. -ugCgguaguaguuuguacagu 30 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacagu 155 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacagu 103 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcagu 674 1 GDM
. .uAagguaguaguuuguacagu 233 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuulUuacagu 23 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagA 2583 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacCgu 45 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacagu 306 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaCu 38 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacagu 790 1 GDM
. -ugagguaCuaguuuguacagu 12 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguacagu 264 1 GDM
- .AgagguUagUAgUUUQGUACAQGU. - « - -« e e e e e e mmmemma e e na e e e 344 1 GDM
- -UQAAQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGU - = - - - 4« o o e e e m e e e m e e m e m e e e e e e e e e ea e 264 1 GDM
- -UgagguUaAgUAgUUUGUUCAGU . - - - -« e o c e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 102 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguagUUUCUACAQU. - « . - v e e e e e e e mammemeama s menaaaa e e 33 1 GDM
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguacaguu 77 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacaguu 89 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacaguu 538 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuulUuacaguu 51 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguG 1148 1 GDM
. .ugaCguaguaguuuguacaguu. . . . 16 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaCuuuguacaguu 31 1 GDM
. -ugagCuaguaguuuguacaguu 77 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuacaguu 86 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacaguu 341 1 GDM
. .uUagguaguaguuuguacaguu. . . . 78 1 GDM
. .ugaCguaguaguuuguacaguu 16 1 GDM
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacaguu 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGacaguu 51 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacaguu 1850 1 GDM
. .ugagAuaguaguuuguacaguu 358 1 GDM
- -UQagQUAAUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -« e o c e e e e m e e e e m e e m e e m e e e e e e 402 1 GDM
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacaguu 18 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAaguu 126 1 GDM
. .ugagCuaguaguuuguacaguu 77 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacaguu 1101 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacaguu. . . . 341 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacaguu 369 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguCcaguu 39 1 GDM
. -.ugagguaguaguuuguacaguG 1148 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGaguu 43 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguacaguu. . . . 281 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcaguu 1523 1 GDM
- -ugUQQuUaAgUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -« e o c e e e m e e e e mm e e m e e e e e e e e 455 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacaguu 387 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaCuu 19 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacaguu 252 1 GDM
. .ugaUguaguaguuuguacaguu 70 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUguu 1385 1 GDM
. -ugCgguaguaguuuguacaguu 59 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuCuacaguu 86 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguacaguu 500 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagGuuguacaguu. . . . 369 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacCguu 87 1 GDM
. .ugaAguaguaguuuguacaguu 500 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaluu 48 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagAu 190 1 GDM
. .ugagguagualuuuguacaguu. - - . 76 1 GDM
. -ugagguagualuuuguacaguu 76 1 GDM




hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacaguu
. -ugagguagCaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaAuu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguA
. -ugagguaguaguuuAuacaguu
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacaguu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaGaguu
. -ugUgguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuluacaguu
. .ugaggGaguaguuuguacaguu
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaggualuaguuuguacaguu
. .ugCgguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaAguaguaguuuguacaguu

hsa-let-7g-3p

. .ugagguaguCguuuguacaguu. . . .

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagGu
. -ugagguUguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuugualUaguu
. .ugagguagGaguuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcaguu-. . . -

. -ugagguaguaguuuguacGguu
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacUguu
. -ugagguaguaguuugAacaguu
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacaguu
. -ugGgguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaluu
. -ugagguaCuaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaggGaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagAuaguaguuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaluu. . . .

. -ugaggAaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaguC
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacaCuu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguA. . . .

. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuugCacaguu
. -ugagAuaguaguuuguacaguu
. .ugagguagCaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuAuacaguu
. -ugagguaguUguuuguacaguu
. .uCagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguaAaguu
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacaguu
. -uUagguaguaguuuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguGguuuguacaguu-. . . -

. -ugagguaguaguuuguacCguu
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcaguu
. -ugaggCaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacagAu

. .ugagguaguaCuuuguacaguu. . . .

. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuugualUaguu
. .ugaCguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguGguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuugGacaguu
. -ugagguUguaguuuguacaguu
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugaUguaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagUuaguaguuuguacaguu
. -ugagguaguagCuuguacaguu

. .ugaggGaguaguuuguacaguu. . . .

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagCu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguCcaguu
. -ugagguaguaguuuguacCguu
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacaguu

. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguu-. . . -

. -ugagguGguaguuuguacaguu

387
898
269
6604
533
538
43
455
51
126
803
73
59
500
38
323
281
702
94
1523
1759
123
1385
252
89
1850
48
34
126
358
48
227
24531
1101
19
6604
402
1208
358
898
533
281
18
126
227
78
1143
87
196
1101
190
31
1479
702
16
1143
51
281
803
70
31
1208
126
1581
39
87
1604
314514
1086
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GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
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GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .ugUgguaguaguUUUGUACAQGUU - « « -« -« e e e e m e e e e me e memmasnnseaeaennennennnnnn 455 1 GDM
. -UgagguUAgUAGUUUOCACAGUU - - - - 4« o m e e e m e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e 1208 1 GDM
- -UgaggUAGUAGCUUGUACAGUU - - - -« o« o c e e e m e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e e 1208 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguaguUUGUACACUU . « . - v e et it o e e eaama e ama e e e e e 19 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguUagUUUGUACAGUA . - - -« o c e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ee e 6604 1 GDM
- -UgagguUAgUAGUUUGUGCAGUU - - - - ¢ s o c e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1523 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguagUUUUUACAGUU - « « -« - e e e e e me e emmammmenaaeaneeaaaaa e 51 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAGUAGUUUCUACAGUU - - - -+« o m e e e m e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e ea e 86 1 GDM
- -UgagguUaAgUAgUUUOCACAGUU . - - - ¢« o c e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e 1208 1 GDM
- .ugagguUagCagUUUQUACAGUU - « - -« -« e e e e me e mm e memmammmenasanseaeannanenneannnnn 898 1 GDM
. -UgagguaguaguUUUGUACAGUC. - - - . o o o e e et e e e e e e e e e eeae e 24531 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguCguuuguacaguu 38 1 GDM
. .ugagguagGaguuuguacaguu 94 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguu 1479 1 GDM
. .ugCgguaguaguuuguacaguu. - . . 59 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguu 371 1 GDM
. -.ugagguaguaguCuguacaguu 1604 1 GDM
. .ugagUuaguaguuuguacaguu 31 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugAacaguu 252 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacaguu. - - . 1850 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguUguuuguacaguu 281 1 GDM
- .ugagguUAlUAQUUUGUACAGUU - « « -« - e e e e e me o me e emma e menacsnnseaecaenneenennnnenn 73 1 GDM
.. UAagQQUagUAgUUUQGUACAGUU - - - - - o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaeeaeeeaaaaaan 444 1 GDM
- -UQagQUAAUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -« e o c e e e e m e e e o mm e e m e e e e e e e e e e 402 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacaguu 281 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguu 314514 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguGuguacaguu 89 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaUuuuguacaguu 76 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagAu 190 1 GDM
. .ugagguGguaguuuguacaguu 1086 1 GDM
. .ulagguaguaguuuguacaguu. . . . 78 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguacaguu 77 1 GDM
. -ugagguaCuaguuuguacaguu 34 1 GDM
. .ugagguCguaguuuguacaguu 123 1 GDM
. .ugagguaCuaguuuguacaguu 34 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacaguu. . . . 300 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguG 1148 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguu 314514 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguu 1920 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualaguu 702 1 GDM
. .Agagguaguaguuuguacaguu 803 1 GDM
- -UABQQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -« e o c e e e m e e e mm e e m e e e e e e e e e 444 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguu 371 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagGu 323 1 GDM
. .ugagguagAaguuuguacaguu 300 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAuu 269 1 GDM
. .ugaggAaguaguuuguacaguu. - - . 227 1 GDM
. -ugagUuaguaguuuguacaguu 31 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguu 1479 1 GDM
. -ugagguaguaguuuguUcaguu 196 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguCcaguu 39 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugGacaguu. . . . 51 1 GDM
. .ugaggualUuaguuuguacaguu 73 1 GDM
- -UgagguUaAgUAgUUUGUACGOUU - - - - ¢ e o c e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1759 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguUagUCUQUACAQUU - « . -« -« e e e e memmmemmaammenecsnneaaananeanennnnenn 1604 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguaguUUUGUACAGUC. - - -« o o o e e o et e e e e e e e e e e 24531 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguu 1920 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacaguu 1208 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuAguacaguu 538 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguAuguacaguu 341 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuGguacaguu 77 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuAuacaguu 533 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguu. - . . 371 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAuu 269 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagCu 1581 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguGguuuguacaguu 1143 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUguu 1385 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguCguuuguacaguu. . . . 38 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguaAaguu 126 1 GDM



hsa-let-7g-3p
hsa-let-7g-5p

aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

- .UgagguaguaguuuguUacagCU. . . . v vt it e it e e aea e e eeeeaeaa e eaaa e 1581 1 GDM
. .UugalguaguagUUUQUACAGUU - - - - o o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aeaaaeeaaaaaaan 70 1 GDM
- -UgagguUAgUAgUUCGUACAGUU - - - - ¢« o c e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1920 1 GDM
- .UgagguUAagUACUUUGUACAGUU - « « -« - e e e e e me e me e e ma e menacsanseasaenaneneannnenn 31 1 GDM
.. UAagQQUagUAgUUUQGUACAGUU - - - - - o o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaeeaeeeaaaaaan 444 1 GDM
- -UgagguaAgUAGUUUGUAGAGUU - - - - ¢« o o o e e e m e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e 43 1 GDM
- .UgaggUCUAGUUUQGUACAGUU - « - - e - e e e e e m e em e e me e memmaannseaecaennenennnnens 123 1 GDM
.. UgagguaguUagUUUGUACEOUU - - - - o o oo i i e e e e e e e e e aeeaeaaaaaaaan 1759 1 GDM
- -UgagguUaAgGAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -« e o c e e e e m e e e m m e e m e e e e e e e e 94 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguagUUGQUACAQGUU - « « -« -« e e e e e mmeemma e e naan e aa e 7 1 GDM
. .UgagguaguUagGUUQOUACAGUU - - - - - o o o oo e e e e e e e e aameaaeaeaaaaaan 369 1 GDM
- -UQaggUAgAAGUUUGUACAGUU - - - -« « o c e e e m e e e e m e e m e e e e e e e e 300 1 GDM
- .UgagguGQUAgUUUQGUACAGUU - « « -« - e e e e e m e ma e e me e memmaennenaaannenennnnnn 1086 1 GDM
.. UgagguaguUagUUUGUUCAGUU - - - - o o oo et i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaaeaeaaeaaaaaaan 196 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagGu. . . . 323 1 GDM
- .UgagguagUAAUUUGUACAGUU - « « -« - e e e e e m e e e e mm e memannneeneaennenennnnn 387 1 GDM
.. UgagguaguagUUUGUGCAGUUU - - - - - o o oo i i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeaaaaaaaaaan 12 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguUagUUUGUAUBGUUU - - - -« o o e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e e e 4 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguaguuUUgUACAQUUG. . - . -« e it e e e e ama e ama e eana e ea e 540 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacuguuu. . . 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacGguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguAu 1 GDM
. .ugGgguaguaguuuguacaguuu 3 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguaguUUgUACAGUUC . - - . . o o et e e e e e e e e e e e 71 1 GDM
- .ugGQggUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUUU . « -« -« e e m e m e me e e me e memmmmeanseneaeaneeneannnnn 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagUUA . . . . e e e e e e e eeaeeaaaaaaas 2753 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguaguUUUGUACAGUUG . - - - - o o e e e o e e e e e e e e e e e 540 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguUguuuguacaguuu 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUguuu 8 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaAuuuguacaguuu 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacaguuu. . . 3 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 5 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcaguuu 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguuu 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguUguaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 GDM
. -Agagguaguaguuuguacaguuu. . . 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacaguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacUguuu 8 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagCuu 7 1 GDM
. .ugagguaAuaguuuguacaguuu 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguacaguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacCagUUA. . .. . .. e e e e e eaeeeeeeaeaeeeeaaaae e 2753 1 GDM
. .Ggagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 2 1 GDM
. .ugUgguaguaguuuguacaguuu 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguUcaguuu 2 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguGcaguuu. . . 12 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugualUaguuu 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaAuuu 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 943 0 GDM
. .ugagguaguagCuuguacaguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguuu. . . 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuC 71 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuugCacaguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguagCaguuuguacaguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguUUUgUaCagUUG . - - - - i i i e e e e e e e aeeeeaeeaaaaaaan 540 1 GDM
- -UgagguUaAgUAgUUUGUACAGUUU - - -« - o o e e e e mmm e e mm e e m e e e e e e e e e 943 0 GDM
- .UgagguagUaAUUUGUACAGUUU . « -« -« e e e e me e ma e e mm e meemannneenecasanenennnnne 2 1 GDM
. .UgagguaguagUUUQUACAGJUUU - - - - - o o oo o e i e e e e e e e e e e e a e aeaaaaaaaeaaaaaaan 943 0 GDM
- -CgagguagUAgUUUQUACAGUUU - - -« -« - e e e e m e e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e 5 1 GDM
- .UgagguaguaguuuguacaguUUC. . . . . v e it it i e c e e e e e eeeeaeaaeaeaaaaa e 71 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuCguacaguuu 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguCuguacaguuu. . . 4 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacagCuu 7 1 GDM
. .Cgagguaguaguuuguacaguuu 5 1 GDM
- -UgagguaguaguUUUGUACAGUUA . - - . . o o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 2753 1 GDM
. .ugaggCaguaguuuguacaguuu 3 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguGu. . . 1 1 GDM
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguCu 3 1 GDM
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aggcugagguaguaguuuguacaguuugagggucuaugauaccacccgguacaggagauaacuguacaggccacugcecuugeca

GDM
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GDM
GDM
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GDM
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GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM

. -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUACGGUUU . -« « - o« e e e e mm e e e m e e e e e m e e e e nm e e e e e e e ae e maaenmmnn
. -UQAGAUAQUAGUUUGUACAGUUU « « « « - o« e e e o o e e e n o e et n o e e e e n e e e e e e e ee e e aaaanaman
. -UQAYGUGYUAGUUUGUACAGUUU . « « « - o« e e e c ot e e n e o e et nm o e e e nm et e e e e a e e maeenman
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. .UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUAGAGUUU « « « « « « « « « « s x s s e e e e e e e e e e e e e n e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeeeeeeen
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. -UQAgGUAGUAGUUUGUGCAGUUU - « « « « o« e e e o o e et e o e et mm e e e e n e e e e e oo e e ae e e aaaaeaman
. -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGUCU . « « « - o« e e e o et e e n e e e et e e e e e n e e e e e e e e e e e
. -UQAgQUAGUAGUCUGUACAGUUU . « « « - -« e e e e mm e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e aee e maaenmmnn
. -UQAgGCAGUAGUUUGUACAGUUU « « « -« o« e e e o o e e e nm e e e n o @ e e e n e e e e e e e ee e e aaeanaan
. -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGUUAG - « « - -« e e e c e e e e n e e e e et m o e e e n e e e e e e ee e aeen
. -UQAgQUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUUAD . « « - -« e s e cmm e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e ae e eaaenmnn
. -UQAgQUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUUUA . - « - o - e e e oo e et e m e et e o e e et e e e e e e e e eaaaan
. -UQAgQUAGUAGUUUGUACAGUUAG - « « - -« e e e c e e e e n e e e e et m o e e e n e e e e e e ee e aeen
. -UgagguagUAgUUUGUACAGUUUU . . « - -« e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ee e e ee e eeaaen
. -UQAgQUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUUUA . - « - o - e e e oo e et e m e et e o e e et e e e e e e e e eaaaan
. .ugagguaguaguuuguacaguuAga. .

. -UgAgQUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUUAGA « « - - -« « « e c e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e m e e e e e e e ee e eaaenmmn
. -UQAgQUAgUAGUUUGUACAGUUAGA  « - - -« « « « o oo e et nm e et n e e e e n e e e et oo e e e e e aaea s
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